
Christ Chapel Academy 
13909 Smoketown Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192 

Ph: 703-670-3822 Fax: 703-897-7905 

Tuition and Fees Schedule July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 
 

IMPORTANT DATES 

2023-2024  School Year Begins – Preschool – 12th Grade August 14, 2023 

2023-2024  School Year Ends – Preschool – 11th Grade May 24, 2024 

 

ENROLLMENT AND TUITION FEES PRESCHOOL – 12TH GRADE 

New Student Enrollment Fee $325.00 

K3 & K4 Annual Tuition Rate $12,173.00 

K - 5th Annual Tuition Elementary School $8,163.00 

6th - 8th Annual Tuition Middle School $8,724.00 

9th - 12th Annual Tuition High School $9,388.00 

*A 2% discount is applied to the annual tuition if the one-time annual payment option is selected in FACTS and payable by July 1, 

2023. 

 

PRESCHOOL – 12TH GRADE FEES 

FEE DESCRIPTION EARLY FEES DISCOUNT 

Due May 31, 2023 

FULL FEES PRICE 

After May 31, 2023 

K3 - K4 Book, Material, Tech., Act., Security & Yearbook Fee  $440.00 $545.00 

K - 12th Activities and Security Fee  $405.00 $535.00 

K - 5th Book, Material, Technology & Yearbook Fee  $440.00 $570.00 

6th - 12th Book, Material, Technology & Yearbook Fee  $460.00 $590.00 

6th - 12th Science Lab Fee  $200.00 $300.00 

Senior Graduation Fee $300.00 $350.00 

 

KINDERGARTEN – 12TH GRADE MISCELLANEOUS FEES  

(Applicable to students receiving specialized services or extra-curricular activities)  

PROGRAM OR EXTRA-CURRICULAR ACTIVITY FEE AMOUNT 

Resource Services Program Kindergarten – 12th Grade $1,750.00 

Resource Services Program Preschool $875.00 

Sports Participation Fee (per participating sport) $200.00 

Drama Participation Fee (per drama event) $100.00 

 

PRESCHOOL SCHOOL HOURS 

K3 and K4 – 6:00 AM – 6:30 PM 

 

KINDERGARTEN – 12TH GRADE SCHOOL HOURS  

Kindergarten – 12th Grade – Doors open to students at 8:00 AM.  Class begins at 8:15 AM and ends at 3:15 PM 

 

Before Care 6:00 AM – 8:00 AM Yearly $2,775.00 

After Care 3:45 PM –  6:30 PM Yearly $3,108.00 

Before & After Care  6:00 AM – 6:30 PM Yearly $5,883.00 

Emergency Care for students not signed up on a Before/After Care Annual Contract: 

➢ Scheduled with 24-hour notice $15.00/hour 

➢ Schedule with less than 24-hour notice $20.00/hour 

 

FACTS MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

FACTS Grant & Aid Assessment processes the financial need analysis for Christ Chapel Academy at a charge of $35.00.  Tuition 

assistance is available for preschool through 12th grade and by application after the student has completed the enrollment process.  

FACTS PAYMENT PLAN SET-UP FEES 

• FACTS Grant and Aid financial assistance application fee - $40.00 

• Payment in Full Plan- $25.00 annual set-up fee 

• Monthly and Bimonthly Payment Plan - $55.00 annual set-up fee 

 


